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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 23/01/2026 Jose Prakash Maraparambil House, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
Paravur, 683517

 

2 23/01/2026 Collin Abraham 132, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Paravur, 683517  

3 23/01/2026 Tania K H 138, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Paravur, 683517  

4 23/01/2026 Giby 143, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Paravur, 683517  

5 23/01/2026 Anoop K M 140A, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Paravur, 
683517

 

6 23/01/2026 PAUL MAXIN 141, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Paravur, 683517  

7 23/01/2026 CHRISTO THOMAS 461, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Paravur, 683517  
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8 23/01/2026 Ashwin Jacob Gigo 2, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Paravur, 683517  

9 23/01/2026 JYOTHIRMAYI 584A, Chirakkakm, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Paravur, 683517  

10 23/01/2026 Azaad Denny 584A, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Paravur, 
683517

 

11 23/01/2026 VINEETHA N M 31, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Paravur, 683517  

12 23/01/2026 Mridula Kiran ALUKKA HOUSE, ST ANTONYS STREET, THRISSUR, 
KURIACHIRA, THRISSUR, 680006

 

13 23/01/2026 Anil 160A, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Paravur, 
683517

 

14 23/01/2026 Praseeda T V 160A, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Paravur, 
683517

 

15 23/01/2026 Avinash Paul Gigo 2, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Paravur, 683517  

16 23/01/2026 MEGHANA T X 13A, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Paravur, 683517  

17 23/01/2026 MEGHASHA T X 13A, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Paravur, 683517  

18 23/01/2026 SATHEESH KUMAR T S THUNDIPARAMBIL HOUSE, NEENDOOR, 
NEENDOOR, VADAKKEKARA, NORTH PARAVOOR, 

683522

 

19 23/01/2026 NIMISHA ANIL 14 B, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Paravur, 683517  
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20 23/01/2026 MANI Kannattupadam, Puthenvelikkara, Puthenvelikkara, 
Puthenvelikkara, Paravur, 683594

 

21 23/01/2026 GOPALAN K B Kannattupadam, Puthenvelikkara, Puthenvelikkara, 
Puthenvelikkara, Paravur, 683594

 

22 23/01/2026 VINIL KUMAR K G Kannattupadam, Puthenvelikkara, Puthenvelikkara, 
Puthenvelikkara, Paravur, 683594

 

23 23/01/2026 ALJIN JOHNY 491, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Paravur, 683517  

24 23/01/2026 Akhilraj T U 392 Thathente Parambil, Vaniyakkad,Kottuvally, kottuvally, 
Thathappilly, North Paravur, 683520

 

25 23/01/2026 ANANDHAKRISHNAN K 
S 

Kadasseril, Karimpadam, Chendamangalam, 
Chendamangalam P O, North Paravur, 683512

 

26 23/01/2026 VINUKRISHNAN V N Krishna kripa, Kairali junction, Chendamangalam, 
Vadakkumpuram P O, N Paravur, 683521

 

27 23/01/2026 Revathi C R VENKANNAYATH, PERUMPADANNA, NORTH 
PARAVUR, NORTH PARAVUR, PARAVUR, 683513

 

28 23/01/2026 Xavier VADASSERY, PERUMPADANNA, NORTH PARAVUR, 
NORTH PARAVUR, PARAVUR, 683513

 

29 23/01/2026 Mary Shilja VADASSERY, PERUMPADANNA, NORTH PARAVUR, 
NORTH PARAVUR, PARAVUR, 683513

 

30 23/01/2026 Soumya Mangalapadiyil House, Kalathiparambil Lane Booth 126, 
North Paravur, North Paravur, North Paravur Booth 126, 

683513

 

31 23/01/2026 Remya Koloth House, Cheriyapllamthuruth, North Paravur, North 
Paravur, Paravur, 683513
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32 23/01/2026 AKSHILY MARIA Olattupuram, Karimpadam, Chendamangalam, 
Chendamangalam P O, North Paravur, 683512

 

33 23/01/2026 Sajeev Kumar K P 163 Kalathingal Veedu, Athani, Kottuvally, Thathappilly P 
O, North Paravur, 683520

 

34 23/01/2026 Sathyapalan Oravanthuruthil House, Manakodam, Chendamangalam, 
Chendamangalam, Paravur, 683512

 

35 23/01/2026 Reshma Pradeep Palayamparambil, Panjippalla, Puthenvelikara, 
Puthenvelikara, Paravur, 683594

 

36 23/01/2026 Aswanthraj P J Payithra 12/461, Karimpadam, Chendamangalam, 
Chendamangalam P O, North Paravur, 683512

 

37 23/01/2026 SAJI VASAVAN N NEELIMATHARA, MOOTHAKUNAM, 
VADAKKEKARA, moothakunm, PARAVUR, 683516

 

38 23/01/2026 Ummar PALLATHPARAMBIL, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, 
Varapuzha, Paravur, 683517

 

39 23/01/2026 SASI Panikkasseri, Pattanam, Vadakkekkara, Vadakkekkara, 
Paravur, 683522

 

40 23/01/2026 B G Suresh kumar Bhagabhathiparambil, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
Paravur, 683517

 

41 23/01/2026 LAWRANCE K T Kalathilparambil House, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, 
Varapuzha, Paravur, 683517

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


